
Team Schedule
GIRLS VARSITY FIELD HOCKEY
8/18/2014 to 11/29/2014

Manasquan High School
167 Broad Street
Manasquan, NJ  08736-2858

Ron Kornegay
School Phone: 732-528-8820
Home Phone:
Fax: 732-528-0367
rkornegay@manasquan.org

FIELD HOCKEY
GIRLS VARSITY

Place Time
Monday 08/25/14 LONG BRANCH H.S. Away 10:00AM

Wednesday 08/27/14 RED BANK REGIONAL Home 10:00AM

Friday 08/29/14 JACKSON LIBERTY H.S. Home 10:00AM

S Tuesday 09/02/14 RED BANK CATHOLIC Home 4:00PM

Friday 09/05/14 POINT BOROUGH H.S. Away 4:00PM

Tuesday 09/09/14 WALL HIGH SCHOOL Home 4:00PM

Thursday 09/11/14 MONMOUTH REGIONAL Home 4:00PM

Saturday 09/13/14 ST. ROSE H.S. Away 10:00AM

Monday 09/15/14 ST. JOHN VIANNEY Away 4:00PM

Wednesday 09/17/14 HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL Home 4:00PM

Saturday 09/20/14 HOLMDEL HIGH SCHOOL Away 10:00AM

Tuesday 09/23/14 RARITAN HIGH SCHOOL Away 6:00PM

Friday 09/26/14 MATAWAN HIGH SCHOOL Home 4:00PM

Monday 09/29/14 RUMSON-FAIR HAVEN HS Home 4:00PM

Wednesday 10/01/14 MONMOUTH REGIONAL Away 4:00PM

Friday 10/03/14 ST. JOHN VIANNEY Home 4:00PM

Monday 10/06/14 NEPTUNE HIGH SCHOOL Home 4:00PM

Thursday 10/09/14 HOLMDEL HIGH SCHOOL Home 4:00PM

Saturday 10/11/14 BRICK TOWNSHIP H.S. Away 3:30PM

Monday 10/13/14 RARITAN HIGH SCHOOL Home 4:00PM

Wednesday 10/15/14 MATAWAN HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:00PM

Friday 10/17/14 RUMSON-FAIR HAVEN HS Away 4:00PM

Interim Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

RENAE LA PRETE RICK COPPOLA PETE CAHILL/DONALD BRAMLEY Ron Kornegay
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